
 

 

 

 

DHOLA MAHAVIDYALAYA 
P.O.+P.S.—Dholahat, South 24 Parganas, West Bengal—743399 

UG INTERMEDIATE EXAMINATION, 2020  

PART 2,  EXAM ROUTINE 

 
Date Day Subject Paper Exam Time Time for Script 

Submission Online 
Time for Script Submission 

Off-line 

08.12.20 Tuesday BNGA 
ENGA 
HISA 
GEOA 

3  
9:30am-11:30am 

Before 12:00pm Before 12:30pm 

09.12.20 Wednesday ARBG 2 9:30am- 11:30pm Before 12pm Before 12:30pm 

09.12.20 Wednesday HISG 2 12:00pm-2:00pm Before 2:30pm Before 3:00pm 

10.12.20 Thursday PHIG 2 12:00pm-2:00pm Before 2:30pm Before 3:00pm 

11.12.20 Friday BNGA 
ENGA 
HISA 
GEOA 

 
4 

 
9:30am-11:30am 

 
Before 12:00pm 

 
Before 12:30pm 

12.12.20 Saturday EDCG 2 9:30am-11:30am Before 12:00pm Before 12:30pm 

12.12.20 Saturday PLSG 2 12:00pm-2:00pm Before 2:30pm Before 3:00pm 

15.12.20 Tuesday GEOG 2 9:30am-11:30am Before 12:00pm Before 12:30pm 

16.12.20 Wednesday ENGG 2 9:30am-11:30am Before 12:00pm Before 12:30pm 

16.12.20 Wednesday BNGG 2 2:30pm-4:30pm Before 5:00pm Before 5:30pm 

17.12.20 Thursday PHIG 3 12:00pm-2:00pm Before 2:30pm Before 3:00pm 

18.12.20 Friday HISG 3 12:00pm-2:00pm Before 2:30pm Before 3:00pm 

18.12.20 Friday BNGG 3 2:30pm-4:30pm Before 5:00pm Before 5:30pm 

19.12.20 Saturday EDCG 3 12:00pm-2:00pm Before 2:30pm Before 3:00pm 

19.12.20 Saturday ARBG 3 2:30pm-4:30pm Before 5:00pm Before 5:30pm 

20.12.20 Sunday GEOG 3 12:00pm-2:00pm Before 2:30pm Before 3:00pm 

20.12.20 Sunday ENGG 3 2:30pm-4:30pm Before 5:00pm Before 5:30pm 

21.12.20 Monday PLSG 3 9:30am-11:30am Before 12:00pm Before 12:30pm 

 

Please note that: 

 
1. Routine is subject to change if there is any new updated instruction from the University. Otherwise, exams will be conducted according to this routine. 

2. Students must fill the google form declaring relevant individual information for the Part 1 and Part 2 exams. 

3. Details of individual papers should be understood by communicating with individual teachers. 

 
 

By Order 

Principal 

Dhola Mahavidyalaya 

 

 
Dated: 01.12.2020



 


